| GDAX

CUSTOMER INFO

User:

Email:

Account Currency:

ANURAG DIXIT

anuragdixit09@gmail.com

STATEMENT INFO

Report Dates:

LTC

6c282c09-6195-49b7-a5b5-1836f963fff1

Account ID:

ACCOUNT HISTORY
Type Time
Deposit 2017-12-22 03:10:59 UTC
Match 2017-12-22 04:03:18 UTC
Deposit 2017-12-27 18:05:34 UTC
Deposit 2017-12-29 16:42:52 UTC

Coinbase, Inc.

Amount
12.0000000000000000 LTC
3.2839557700000000 LTC
4.0000000000000000 LTC

6.0000000000000000 LTC

*(UTC time zone)

2017-11-01 04:00:00 - 2017-12-31 05:00:00 *

Balance
12.0000000000000000 LTC
15.2839557700000000 LTC
19.2839557700000000 LTC

25.2839557700000000 LTC

ID
90a94454
20142782
deb1c257

73d607fc

Funds will be available for use immediately upon filling of the exchange transaction. For customer service inquiries, please contact us at
support@gdax.com. If you believe any of these transactions are in error, you may also call our Emergency Support Hotline at (800) 343-5845 to
report your claim. Coinbase, Inc. is licensed to engage in money transmission activities in each jurisdiction listed at coinbase.com/legal/licenses.
It is the policy of Coinbase, Inc. not to refund its fees for completed transactions unless otherwise required by law.

Coinbase, Inc., 548 Market St., #23008, San Francisco, CA 94104-5401.

LEGEND

Deposit: A transfer into your GDAX account from your Coinbase wallet. The ID value corresponds with the last 8 digits of the associated Transfer
ID in your GDAX account history.

Withdrawal: A transfer from your GDAX account to your Coinbase wallet. The ID value corresponds with the last 8 digits of the associated

Transfer ID in your GDAX account history.

Match: A fill for an order stated in terms of the currency denominating this Account Statement. The ID value corresponds with the Trade ID in
your GDAX fills history.

Fee: The commission GDAX charged for a Match. The ID value corresponds with the Match the fee is being taken for.
Rebate: Funds issued back to you based on your percentage of the total exchange volume for this product over a 30-day period, as per our fee

schedule.
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