

CUSTOMER INFO

STATEMENT INFO

User:	ANURAG DIXIT	Report Dates:	2017-11-01 04:00:00 - 2017-12-31 05:00:00 *
Email:	anuragdixit09@gmail.com	* (UTC time zone)	
Account Currency:	LTC		
Account ID:	6c282c09-6195-49b7-a5b5-1836f963fff1		

ACCOUNT HISTORY

Type	Time	Amount	Balance	ID
Deposit	2017-12-22 03:10:59 UTC	12.000000000000000 LTC	12.0000000000000000 LTC	90a94454
Match	2017-12-22 04:03:18 UTC	3.2839557700000000 LTC	15.2839557700000000 LTC	20142782
Deposit	2017-12-27 18:05:34 UTC	4.000000000000000 LTC	19.2839557700000000 LTC	deb1c257
Deposit	2017-12-29 16:42:52 UTC	6.000000000000000 LTC	25.2839557700000000 LTC	73d607fc

Coinbase, Inc.

Funds will be available for use immediately upon filling of the exchange transaction. For customer service inquiries, please contact us at support@gdax.com. If you believe any of these transactions are in error, you may also call our Emergency Support Hotline at (800) 343-5845 to report your claim. Coinbase, Inc. is licensed to engage in money transmission activities in each jurisdiction listed at coinbase.com/legal/licenses. It is the policy of Coinbase, Inc. not to refund its fees for completed transactions unless otherwise required by law.

Coinbase, Inc., 548 Market St., #23008, San Francisco, CA 94104-5401.

LEGEND

Deposit: A transfer into your GDAX account from your Coinbase wallet. The ID value corresponds with the last 8 digits of the associated Transfer ID in your GDAX account history.

Withdrawal: A transfer from your GDAX account to your Coinbase wallet. The ID value corresponds with the last 8 digits of the associated Transfer ID in your GDAX account history.

Match: A fill for an order stated in terms of the currency denominating this Account Statement. The ID value corresponds with the Trade ID in your GDAX fills history.

Fee: The commission GDAX charged for a Match. The ID value corresponds with the Match the fee is being taken for.

Rebate: Funds issued back to you based on your percentage of the total exchange volume for this product over a 30-day period, as per our fee schedule.